

United India Insurance company VS Vijay Kumar and other

Present : Sh. Rajesh Sharma Adv, counsel for DH

Execution application received by way of entrustment. It be registered. The concerned Ahlmad is directed to give report in detail by 25.5.2016

(Sunita Kumari Sharma)

ASJ/Rupnagar.11.5.2016