

M/s Shriram City Union Finance Ltd. Vs Jagatpal Singh
(Exe. /071/2022)

Present: Shri Ramandeep Singh Aulakh, Advocate for D.H.

Notice issued to respondent received back unserved with the report of "Aadampta". Now fresh notice of execution application be issued to the J.D through ordinary process as well as through registered post for 20.04.2024. R/C, correct address and copy of application be filed.

Dt 26.02.2024

Pawan, Stenographer-II

(Vikrant Kumar)
ADJ, Moga
(UID No.PB00213)