

CNR No: PBSAA00000662016

CIS No: EXE-7-2016

State Bank of Patiala VS Kuldeep Singh etc.

Present: Proxy counsel for the parties

File put up before me being Duty Judge as learned presiding officer is on leave. The case is adjourned to 07.11.2023 for the purpose already fixed. Reader is directed to inform the parties accordingly. File be returned to the concerned court.

Date of Order: 08.09.2023

*Parvinder Singh*

Next Date: 07-11-2023

(Geeta Rani)

CJ(JD), Kharar

UID No. PB00434 (Duty)