

MS TVS Credits Services Ltd. Vs Birbal Singh EXE 717-2023

Present:- Sh. B.S. Sodhi, Advocate counsel for DH.
 Sh. G.S. Manshaia Advocate Advocate, counsel for JD no. 1
 JD no. 2 exparte 12.04.2022.

Reply to objections of JD no. 1 again not filed. One more date is sought. Be filed on next date.

List of property of JD also not filed by DH despite directions time and again. DH is directed to file the list of property of JD on or before 22.02.2024, subject to last opportunity..

Date of Order: 25.01.2024
Bharat

(Daljeet Kaur),
Civil Judge (Junior Division)
(UID:PB0420).