

Allahabad Bank vs. Simranjit Singh and Anr. EXE-72-23

Present: Sh. S.C. Goyal, Adv., counsel for the DH.
Sh. Gurmukh Singh, Advocate, counsel for JD No. 1.
JD No. 2 exparte.

Application under Order 21 Rule 72 CPC not filed. On request, be filed
on 20.05.2024.

Dated: 29.04.2024
Bharat Bhushan, Stenographer-II

(Daleep Kumar)
Civil Judge (Junior Division),
Sunam. UID No. PB0428