

EXE-71-2025

Hardev Singh Versus UOI and others

Present: Shri D.C Goyal, Advocate counsel for DH
Sh. Mandeep Chanana, Advocate for JDs no.1 and 2
JD No.3 exparte.

An application under Order 21 Rule 41 CPC has been moved by learned counsel for the DH. Copy supplied. To come up on 19.05.2026 for filing reply to application by JDs No.1 and 2.

Warrant of attachment of property of JD No.3 be issued for said date on filing of list of property as well as warrant fee.

Dated: 10.04.2026

Amit Kumar

(Kiran Bala),
Addl. District Judge,
Faridkot
UID no. PB0147